WYNIKI

Cata Polska Biega z Mapg - 11 maja 2013 - Manufaktura, £6dz

1 Maxim Lavryk 2:57
2 Piotrek Rzenca 2:58
3 Kamil Student 3:01
4 Natalia Ewiak 3:13
Kinga Krolik 3:13

6 Michat Zaremba 3:19
Kamil Tytko 3:19

8 Matgorzata Siess 3:24
9 Witold Tosik 3:29
10 Sebastian Stepniak 3:32
11 Mateusz Michalec 3:33
12 Grzegorz Siess 3:36
13 Dominik Chudzik 3:38
14 Bartosz Grzywa 3:39
15 Marcin Fastyn 3:43
16 Adam Borowski 3:45
17 Wiktor Jedrzejczak 3:47
18 Kasia Fastyn 3:48
18 Eva Maguire 3:48
20 Jozef Paszynski 3:51
21 Rafat Ruszkowski 3:53
Ania Chudzik 3:53

23 Agnieszka Rzenca 4:03
24 Adam Mokras 4:06
25 Rafat Podzinski 4:07
26 Aneta Biatkowska 4:08
27 Szymon Patka 4:09
28 Damian Czaplinski 4:10
29 Karolina Hanuszkiewicz 4:12
30 Patryk Gruszczynski 4:13
Aga Banas 4:13

32 Witek Jasinski 4:17
Zuzia Magierska 4:17

34 Marcin Grabowski 4:20
35 Anna Krysztofik 4:22
36 tukasz Nowak 4:24
37 Wiki Swiech 4:25
38 Jakub Sokotowski 4:27
39 Dorota Ruchata 4:29
40 Artur Witaszewski 4:35
41 Andrzej Deredos 4:36
42 Jerzy Wozniak 4:39
43 p Michalec 4:40
44 Zbyszek Bartos 4:42
45 Mateusz Michalak 4:45
Ania Jurkowska 4:45

47 Krzysiek Mydto 4:47
48 Martyna Kucharska 4:48
Maciej Gaca 4:48

50 Gosia Biniecka 4:50
51 Adam Lisiak 4:51

52 Karolina Stepniak 4:52
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Piotr Wiercinski
Piotr Kietlinski
Laura Wasinska
Karia Jurkowska
Filip Mordaka

pan Chudzik

Grzes Bartos

Kuba Chudzik
Dominik Szarwas
Piotr Jedrarzczyk

P Gapinski

Jan Zdanowicz
Bruno Deredos
Artur Fidelus
Karolina Student
Marcin Pospieszynski
Marysia Rudnicka
Piotr Anyszkiewicz
Agata Bieniaszczyk
Wiktoria Dybalska
Agnieszka Zasada
Stanistaw Deszcz
Artur Tyralski
Michat Milczarek
Sebastian Swierewicz
Piotr Buczek

Igor Matuszynski
Mateusz Raszewski
Piotr Budziek
Tomek Rzenhca
Klaudia Zawadzka
Sebastian Zwierela
Ania Grzywaczynska
Kuba Karasek

Jan Kielan

Michat Grzywaczynki
Joanna Lesniewska
Krystian Szarwas
Andrzej Wysocki
Ola Lipesko
Czestaw Bolanowski
Maciek Kmieciele
Pawet Sztranek
Tomek Miller
Konstancja Dominik
Ola Wlodarczyk
Mateusz takocki
Kosma Gabrielski
Oskar Kacprzyk
Damian Kope¢
Julia Fiederowicz
Balbina Gabrielska
Natalia Witkowska
Dariusz Wach
Sandra Czech
Michat Powgzka
Adrian Boczyk

Jan Sztranek
Marlena Tomczak
Adrianna Gtaz

4:53
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:58
4:59
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:03
5:04
5:06
5:07
5.07
5:08
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:14
5:16
5:16
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:23
5:23
5:23
5:25
5:26
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:33
5:33
5:35
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:40
5:45
5:47
5:48
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:54
5:56
5:59
5:59
6:02
6:05
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Agnieszka Berga
Maciek Sztranek
Marysia Majewska
Malwina Gtodek
Natalia Nowak
Dominika Kosacz

Kaja Sledzinska
Damian Mazur
Krzysztof Mazurkiewicz
Gosia Wilczynska

Matgorzata Miecznikowska-Pisarska

Kacper Michalak
Karolina Muszynska
Krystian Kaniewski
Adam Majewski

Filip Marcjanek
Krzysiek Majewski
Klaudia Kossa
Mariola Podzinska
Kaja Cichosz
Dariusz Czesny
Sandra Scigalska
Ewa Jabtonska
Maciej Bartos

Kamil Pierzchata
Zuzia Czesna
Paulina WoZniakowska
Jakub tacki

Hanna Zdanowska
Michat Wach

Bartosz Dobieranski
Julia tacka
Katarzyna Zachucewicz
Bartosz Glowacki
Jedrzej Wilczynski
Kamil Kasprzyk

Piotr Zaczucewicz
Dawid Pchan Tchanh
Michat Kasprzyk
Nam Pchan Tchanh
Krystian Charytonow
Zbigniew Witkowski
Lena Kotodziejewska
Mitosz Slomka

Ewa Stomka

Natalia Czyznik

Julia Krepiriska
Maciek Dawydow
Aleksander Dawydow
Zuzia Rogalska
Karina Matczak
Anna Jasinska
Aleksander Kaszuba
Amelka Kotodziejewska
Piotr Glinka

Michat Pieczewski
Franek Krepinski
Daniel Jasinski
Mikotaj Miecznik
Lejdis

6:06
6:12
6:14
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:17
6:17
6:21
6:22
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:32
6:34
6:37
6:38
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:42
6:43
6:45
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:57
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:09
7:11
7:11
712
7:14
7:19
7:23
7:35
7:36
7:36
7:36
7:40
7:45
7:51
7:52
7:55
8:03
8:08



173 Maciej Miecznik

174 Katarzyna Matusiak

175 Pedro Mendoza

176 Mirostaw Charuba

177 Patrycja Wozniak
Aga Bajasinska

179 Wiktoria Staszynska

180 Zofia Durys
Zuzanna Porczynska

182 Liliana Cwik

183 Krzysztof Ptacucinski

184 Joanna Charuba
Matgorzata Charuba

186 Bartek Grudowicz

187 Agnieszka Stomka

188 Tymon Stomka

189 Robert Stomka

190 Oliwia Matuszkiewicz

191 Krzys Kubiak

192 Mariusz Matuszkiewicz
Magda Kadtubaj

194 |za Soluch

195 Adam Kadtubaj

196 Adam Szczesniak

197 Kasia Kowalczyk

198 Maja Soluch

199 Maciej Kowalczyk

200 Pawet Soluch

201 Oskar Blanecki

202 Sandra Ziotkiewicz

203 Czerkawski, Stbaitla

204 Magdalena Wocak
Damian Marcinkiewicz

206 Ania Grzybaczynska
Justyna Sukuta

208 Mateusz Grzymkiewicz

209 Aleksandra Dziubinska

210 Malwina Wachowicz

211 Emilia Tietianiec
Artur Wirowski

213 Maja Gradziel

214 Zuzia Buchnajzer

215 Matylda Buchnajzer

216 Oskar Gradziel

217 Kamila Choja

218 Antoni Grabowski

219 Magda Bednarska

220 Katarzyna Mordaka

221 Agata Kopera

222 Mariusz Mordaka

223 Agnieszka Kadtuba

224 Hania Pabich

225 Michat Mankiewicz

226 Justyna Wachon

227 Anna Pitacik

228 Marta Pitacik

229 Paulina Ptatejewicz

230 Monika Rokiciniak

231 Mikotaj Wasilewski

232 Dominika Olszewska

8:10
8:14
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:26
8:28
8:28
8:36
8:39
8:42
8:42
8:46
8:52
8:53
8:59
9:05
9:05
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:13
9:16
9:18
9:20
9:22
9:29
9:31
9:34
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:38
9:43
9:44
9:51
9:54
9:54
10:03
10:21
10:23
10:24
10:31
10:34
10:36
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:49
10:55
11:03
11:14
11:30
11:33
12:10
12:28
12:31
12:41
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242
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248
249
250
251
252
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255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

Dan Witkowski
Kalina Litkowska
Antoni Pyrzalski
Zuzia Pyrzalska
Michat Pyralski

Rita Sobonh

tukasz Adamski
Mikotaj Melon
Amelka Block

Julia Mofawa
Karolina Stepniak
Julia Pofawa
tukasz lwanowicz
Igor Miller

Bartek Patalas

Nina Deredos

Kuba Kadtubaj
Ksawery Siwek
Helena Stuzewska
Anna Stuzewska
Aleksandra Golec
Monika Winnicka
Konrad Kowalski
Ania Symomaijts-Szkudlarek
Michat Diutek

Aga Proga

Darek Snopek
Kacper Jabtonski
Maja Gradziel
Nadia Krzywania
Irena Siess

Justyna Bukacz
Weronika Jaruga
Julia Moks

Paulina Przytulska
Zaneta Ploszynska
Robert Gruszczynski
Maja Sokotowska
PatrycjaPawlak
Sandra Staniucha
Julia Myszak
PatrycjaSobnicka, Paulinna Wajcik
Natalia Matgoraciak
Rosa lovinella
Dagmara Staniucha
Oliwia Potonska
Amelka Potonska
Patryk Madry

Ola Bacinska

Ola Macinska
Sandra Jabtonska
Dawid Bacinichi
Ksawery Gozdzotko
Kamil Rzadkowski
Magdalena Matuszewicz
Sara Maicher
Barbara Tenerowicz
Klaudia Zawadzka
Emilia Miuer
Patrycja Banasiak

13:54
14:10
15:01
15:03
15:09
16:28
3:01
3:50
4:00
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:14
4:37
4:39
4:56
5:07
5:22
5:35
5:38
5:45
5:45
5:58
6:03
6:43
6:50
6:54
7:54
8:51
10:46
9:09
4:10
4:39
6:00
6:02
6:56
9:08
6:52
4:06
7:16
8:38
3:48
4:09
713
7:15
11:20
11:20
3:26
2:32
3:05
3:15
3:17
3:20
3:26
3:26
3:28
4:16
5:10
5:50
6:34

brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 1 pkt
brak 2 pkt
brak 2 pkt
brak 2 pkt
brak 2 pkt
brak 2 pkt
brak 2 pkt
brak 2 pkt:
brak 3 pkt
brak 3 pkt
brak 3 pkt
brak 4 pkt
brak 4 pkt
brak 4 pkt
brak 4 pkt
brak 9 pkt
brak 9 pkt
brak kilku punktow
brak kilku punktéw
brak kilku punktow
brak kilku punktéw
brak kilku punktéw
brak kilku punktéw
brak kilku punktéw
brak kilku punktow
brak kilku punktow
brak kilku punktow
brak kilku punktow
brak kilku punktéw
brak kilku punktéw



293 Wiktoria Wozniak
294 Nikola Wozniak

295 Patrycja Klamarska
296 Gabrysia Kobusinska
297 Agnieszka Soluch
298 Anna Banasiak

299 Sebastian Golas

300 Aneta Biatkowska
301 Michat Osinski

302 Alicja Tegenda

7:15
717
7:18
8:42
9:26
10:02
10:50
12:12
10:17
12:51

brak kilku punktow
brak kilku punktow
brak kilku punktéw
brak kilku punktéw
brak kilku punktéw
brak kilku punktéw
brak kilku punktéow
brak kilku punktow
zfa kolejnosc¢

zfa kolejnosc¢



